BY AUTH	<u>ORITY</u>	
RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1518	C	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2022	Land Use	, Transportation & Infrastructure
A RESOL	<u>JTION</u>	
Roll-Off Solutions, Inc. dba Little Dumpst Solid Waste Management efforts beginning recycling to residents covered by Volumo collection boundaries being equally dist	ers to tempora g in January 20 e-Based Trash ributed into ar	erily augment the City's 023 for Citywide weekly Pricing, with recycling reas 'A, B, and C,' and
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CIT	Y AND COUN	ΓY OF DENVER:
Section 1. The proposed Agreement between	en the City and	d County of Denver and Roll-Off
Solutions, Inc. dba Little Dumpsters, in the words a	nd figures conta	ined and set forth in that form of
Agreement available in the office and on the web p	age of City Cou	uncil, and to be filed in the office
of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the	City and Coun	ty of Denver, under City Clerk's
Filing No. 202265555-00, is hereby approved.		
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 22, 2	022 by Consent	
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022		
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		
	PRESIDEN	Т
ATTEST:	EX-OFFICION EX-OFF	O RECORDER, O CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF DENVER
PREPARED BY: Lindsay C. Walton, Assistant City	Attorney	DATE: December 1, 2022
City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form	and have no	legal objection to the proposed
Kerry Tipper, Interim Denver City Attorney		
		DATE:
	APPROVING A PRESOLUTION NO. CR22-1518 SERIES OF 2022  ARESOLUTION NO. CR22-1518 SERIES OF 2022  ARESOLUTION NO. CR22-1518 SERIES OF 2022  ARESOLUTION RESOLUTION APPROVING A PRESOLUTION No. Inc. dba Little Dumpsters' route covered by Volume collection boundaries being equally districted Little Dumpsters' route covering the "C'Districts 4, 5, and 6.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITES Section 1. The proposed Agreement between Solutions, Inc. dba Little Dumpsters, in the words are Agreement available in the office and on the web professed of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Filling No. 202265555-00, is hereby approved.  COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 22, 20 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:  ATTEST:  PREPARED BY: Lindsay C. Walton, Assistant City Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed recity Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to of the Charter.	ARESOLUTION  Approving a proposed Agreement between the City and Roll-Off Solutions, Inc. dba Little Dumpsters to tempora Solid Waste Management efforts beginning in January 2 recycling to residents covered by Volume-Based Trash collection boundaries being equally distributed into an Little Dumpsters' route covering the "C" collection and Districts 4, 5, and 6.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNT Section 1. The proposed Agreement between the City and Solutions, Inc. dba Little Dumpsters, in the words and figures contax Agreement available in the office and on the web page of City County of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County Filing No. 202265555-00, is hereby approved.  COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 22, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:  PRESIDEN  ATTEST:  - CLERK AND CREENING OF THE CITY AND COUNTY AND COUNTY AND COUNCIL Section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has be City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form and have no resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the City Council of the Charter.